"No. €4723

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PQ BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aprii 30, 2004
AnnuaIReportFonn

WEST SIDE DITCH
ROBERT HAWKES
1350 W CENTER ST

BLACKFOOQT, ID 83221

2 Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

HOBERROUAWKES Fred Higley
XOSREM CENTERSTR
BLACKFOOT G880 -

Reilslered Agent Signature

Office held Name

President Fred Higley
Vice Pres. Robert Hawkes
Birector Rande Carson
Director Kay Findlay
Director

Director Lynn Mangum
Director Earl Trappett
Secretary Ruth Rupe

Street or PO. Address

599 McAdoo

1350 W. Center
1815 Riverton Rd.
365 Jones Street

Mike Kitzmiller 285 Eim Street

168 W. Center
755 McAdoo Street
P. 0. Box 746

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, SeCnetary a':d Directors.
State

Blackfoot ID
Blackfoot ID
Blackfoot 1D
Blackfoot 1D
Blackfoot 1D
Blackfoot ID
Blackfoot ID
Blackfoot ID

Zip

83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6.

Date ’7‘/]6}/{)%

|DAHO Sigﬁatuir‘em ;
\\ C 4723 Name mie”  Ruth A. Rupe Title Secretary -
Issued 02/02/2004 Do Not Tape or Staple 2328

g,



